
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

901 

73 

3 

6 

32 

55 

23 

Name 

Per Christian Wiencke 

Frode Kvernrød 

Espen Andersen 

Hallgeir Lie 

Erik Olsen 

Arne Ørberg 

Lasse Eidsvold 

Club 

PCN 
PCNR 
PCN 
PCN 
KNA Midt-Norge 
PCN 
PCNR 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 993 RSR 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Porsche 964 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

11:49.211 

12:08.718 

12:25.330 

12:44.742 

11:59.728 

12:03.312 

12:59.828 

Diff 

19.507 
36.119 
55.531 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

19.507 

16.612 

19.412 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

56.516 

Best Tm 

58.026 
59.695 

1:00.807 
59.026 

1:03.282 
1:11.263 
1:15.043 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 16,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 24,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

19.507 

Avg. Speed 

137,785 

Best Lap Tm 

58.026 

Best Speed 

140,337 

Best Lap by 

901 - Per Christian Wiencke 

Printed: 22.09.2018 14:46:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM-Final Vålerbanen 2018 

PCN R+S 

PCN R+S Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:33:41 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

22.09.2018 14:30 


